

CS No.: 515/21

Trilok Chand & Ors. Vs. Bhagwat Prasad Rustagi & Ors.

15.11.2021

Present: Ms. Rekha Rustagi, Counsel for the plaintiffs.

Issue summons for settlement of issues upon the defendants on filing of PF/RC/through all modes, returnable on 18.12.2021.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/15.11.2021