

10 CS515/21

TRILOK CHAND AND ORS. Vs. BHAGWAT PRASAD RUSTAGI AND ORS.

24.02.2024

Present: Ms. Rekha Rustagi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff
no.3.

Sh. Sachet Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 to 3.

Copy of evidence affidavit of plaintiff no.3 is supplied. It is
submitted by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff that plaintiff no.1 could not appear
before the court today due to farmer's protest on border.

At request, put up for PE on 04.04.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
24.02.2024