

TRILOK CHAND AND ORS. Vs. BHAGWAT PRASAD RUSTAGI
AND ORS.

20.09.2024

Pr: Ms. Rekha Rustagi and Ms. Mitanshi Rustagi, Id. Counsels for the
plaintiff with plaintiff No.3

Sh. Sachet Sharma, Id. Counsel for defendants.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on 05.10.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03
Court Room No. 206, N/B
East District, KKD Courts
Delhi. 20.09.2024